

Participant Registration Form

(Complete one form per participant)

Instructions:

- 1. Complete the registration form below and <u>return it to the Event Coordinator by April 30,</u> 2015.
- 2. Collect sponsorships using the Sponsorship Donation Form. See the Event Coordinator if you want to set up an online fundraising page. Ask your friends, family and neighbors to sponsor you for the walk. Sponsorship Forms and collected donations should be turned in to your teacher by April 30, 2015. Checks should be made payable to Amman Imman.

Name of sponsoring School or Organization:

First Name:	Last Name:		Age:
Address:		City:	
State: Zip:	Phone:	E-mail:	

When: May 16, 2015

Check-in and Festival starts at 10:00 am. Opening Ceremony begins at 11:30 am. Length of walk 5K.

Where: John F. Kennedy High School, 1901 Randolph Road, Silver Spring, Maryland (rain or shine)

What: Participants will walk a 5K route · All children must be accompanied by an adult chaperone ·

Cost: Registration fee is \$10 for Early Bird Registration until March 31, 2015; After March 31, 2015, registration fee is \$12 for students (18 and under) and \$15 for adults. In addition, participants seek sponsorships from family, friends, neighbors and local businesses to raise awareness and funds!

Enclosed is n	ny re	gistration	fee o	f	(check or	cash)	payable	to	Amman	Imman

____ In lieu of attending, enclosed is my donation of \$ _____ Each participant registered prior to April 30, 2015 will receive an official A Walk for Water T-shirt·

PLEASE READ AND SIGN WAIVER. RETURN WITH REGISTRATION FORM AND CHECK PAYABLE TO

"Amman Imman" In consideration of being allowed to participate in A Walk For Water (hereinafter the "Event"), and intending to be legally bound, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and assigns, waive and release all rights and claims for damages which I may have now or in the future against Amman Imman: Water is Life, Inc. and its officers, directors, employees, agents and affiliates, and their respective heirs and legal representatives (collectively, "Amman Imman"), arising out of or relating in any way to the Event, including all claims for personal injuries and/or property damage sustained by me before, during, or after said Event, whether caused or alleged to be caused in whole or in part by the negligence of Amman Imman or otherwise. I also hereby covenant not to sue Amman Imman for any matter arising out of or connected with the Event. I recognize that the Event involves activities that are physically demanding and which carry a possibility of serious injury, including permanent disability or death. I hereby warrant and represent to Amman Imman: (a) that I am physically and emotionally fit and sufficiently trained to participate in and complete the Event; (b) that I knowingly and voluntarily assume all risk and responsibility whatsoever associated with my participation in the Event; and (c) that I have carefully read and fully understand this Waiver and Release and willingly agree to all of the conditions and obligations set forth herein. I also give permission for the use of my name and picture in any broadcast, telecast, and/or print media of this event.

____ I am the legal guardian of the minor participating (the "Participant") identified above· I certify that I consent to his/her participation in the event· I have read the foregoing waiver agreement, and I hereby agree on behalf of myself and the Participant to all of its terms·

Participant's/Legal Guardian's Printed Name

Participant's Legal Guardian's Signature

Date